. 450 110th Avenue NE
Q‘A. Be, Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004
SA& S
s N
ZaNgEes
SHINGS Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: RES 10030
In control: City Council Regular Meeting
On agenda: 11/22/2021
Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the professional services contract with LPD
Engineering PLLC in the amount of $102,651, plus applicable taxes, to provide design revisions,
additional permit support, engineering, and construction administration to complete the new park in
the Newport Hills Neighborhood.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. CIP P-AD-102 Newport Hills Development, 3. Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the professional services contract with LPD Engineering
PLLC in the amount of $102,651, plus applicable taxes, to provide design revisions, additional permit support,
engineering, and construction administration to complete the new park in the Newport Hills Neighborhood.

City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

